
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jonas Cruz St. Marys Bears 145.5 225.0 10

2 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 146.0 190.0 8

3 Joe Phillips Basehor Linwood 144.0 185.0 6

4 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 147.2 185.0 4

5 Max Heinen Basehor Linwood 146.4 165.0 2

6 Jonah  Willits McLouth 145.6 155.0 1

7 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 146.0 155.0 0

8 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 150.0 0

9 Alex Antle Basehor Linwood 148.0 135.0 0

10 Brady Myers Basehor Linwood 140.2 0 0

11 Jackson May Basehor Linwood 147.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jonas Cruz St. Marys Bears 145.5 345.0 10

2 Jackson May Basehor Linwood 147.0 325.0 8

3 Jonah  Willits McLouth 145.6 320.0 6

4 Max Heinen Basehor Linwood 146.4 305.0 4

5 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 146.0 290.0 2

6 Joe Phillips Basehor Linwood 144.0 280.0 1

7 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 146.0 280.0 0

8 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 147.2 265.0 0

9 Alex Antle Basehor Linwood 148.0 225.0 0

10 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Brady Myers Basehor Linwood 140.2 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Max Heinen Basehor Linwood 146.4 235.0 10

2 Jonah  Willits McLouth 145.6 230.0 8

3 Jonas Cruz St. Marys Bears 145.5 225.0 6

4 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 146.0 225.0 4

5 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 147.2 225.0 2

6 Joe Phillips Basehor Linwood 144.0 220.0 1

7 Alex Antle Basehor Linwood 148.0 180.0 0

8 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 175.0 0

9 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 146.0 170.0 0

10 Brady Myers Basehor Linwood 140.2 0 0

11 Jackson May Basehor Linwood 147.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jonas Cruz St. Marys Bears 145.5 795.0 10

2 Jonah  Willits McLouth 145.6 705.0 8

3 Max Heinen Basehor Linwood 146.4 705.0 6

4 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 146.0 695.0 4

5 Joe Phillips Basehor Linwood 144.0 685.0 2

6 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 147.2 675.0 1

7 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 146.0 615.0 0

8 Alex Antle Basehor Linwood 148.0 540.0 0

9 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 535.0 0

10 Jackson May Basehor Linwood 147.0 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Brady Myers Basehor Linwood 140.2 0 0


